CommScope 365-301-125-12
Instruction Sheet Issue 6, February 2004
Material ID 847 228 301
© 2007 CommScope, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
Page 1
5 Pages

Page 3
5 Pages
Ordering Information
Apparatus Code Material ID Description
DSX1-R1-84-F/6SB23/EMP 106 948 870 23-inch (584 mm) blank panel, accepts a maximum of 21 Four-Packs.
DSX1-R1-84-F/6SB23 106 918 972 Standard 84-circuit panel, with 100-ohm jack circuits and vertical
troughs.
DSX1-R1-84-F6SB23/BAS 107 121 162 Base 84-circuit panel, with 100-ohm jack circuits, no vertical troughs.
DSX1-R1-64-F/6SB23 107 144 511 64-circuits 23-inch (584 mm) panel, with 100-ohm jack circuits, vertical
troughs and five filler panels.
DSX1-R1-64-F/6SBU/EMP 106 949 134 Universal blank panel, mounts in 19-inch (482 mm) frame, accepts a
maximum of 16 Four-Packs.
DSX1-R1-64-F/SBU 106 948 946 64-circuit Universal panel, with 100-ohm jack circuits and vertical
troughs.
DSX1-R1-56-F/6SBU 106 949 118 56-circuit Universal panel, with 100-ohm jack circuits, vertical troughs
and seven filler panels.
DSX1-R1-56-F/6SB23 107 144 503 56-circuit 23-inch (584 mm) panel, with 100-ohm jack circuits, vertical
troughs and seven filler panels.
DSX1-MFP-4A 106 972 144 Filler panel hardware, for empty Four-Pack slots.
DSX1-R1-F/SBC1 106 949 183 Circuit 1-ODD (WHITE), 100-ohms*
DSX1-R1-F/SBC2 106 949 191 Circuit 1-EVEN (GRAY), 100-ohms*
DSX1B1-84SB 107 486 359 Package containing five sets of die-cut circuit number labels for modular
Bantam staggered-jack rear/front panels.
DSX1C1-84SB 107 486 367 Kit containing five each of the following: Label holder for vertical troughs,
paper label sets 1-42, 43-84, plastic label covers.
DSX1-R1-4-F/SBM1 106 949 241 Four-Circuit Jack Module Assembly (Four-Pack), 100-ohms.
ED 6C157-30, Group 38 601 423 551 2-inch W by 5-inch D (51 mm by 127 mm) half vertical trough used with
no bay spacing.
ED 6C157-30, Group 40 601 423 577 4-inch W by 5-inch D (102 mm by 127 mm) full vertical trough used with
5-inch (127 mm) bay spacing.